
Direction: Nottingham

66 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

L4 bus Time Schedule

Nottingham Route Timetable:

Monday 09:35-13:35

Tuesday 09:35-13:35

Wednesday 09:35-13:35

Thursday 09:35-13:35

Friday 09:35-13:35

Saturday 09:35-13:35

Sunday Not Operational

L4 bus Info

Direction: Nottingham
Stops: 66
Trip Duration: 55 min
Line Summary:

The L4 bus line (Nottingham - Beechdale [Locallink]) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Nottingham: 09:35-13:35(2) Beechdale: 10:35-14:35
Use the Moovit App to find the closest L4 bus station near you and find out when is the next L4 bus arriving.

L4 bus time schedule & line map

Nottingham - Beechdale [Locallink] Get The AppL4 Line

Falston Road, Beechdale (Be25)

Ranmere Road, Beechdale (Be26)

Beechdale Road, Beechdale (Be27)

Indoor Bowls, Beechdale (Be28)

Kingsbury Drive, Beechdale (Be29)

Denewood Crescent, Beechdale (Be30)

Highwood Avenue, Beechdale (Be31)

Fircroft Avenue, Beechdale (Be32)

Beechdale Road Top, Beechdale (Be33)

Bradfield Road, Strelley (St01)

Helston Drive, Strelley (St02)

Tangmere Crescent, Strelley (St23)

Calverton Drive, Strelley (St25)

Strelley Club, Strelley (St19)

Prestwick Close, Strelley (St18a)

Cranwell Road, Strelley (St17)

Lancaster Way, Strelley (St16a)

Barwell Drive, Strelley (St15)

Morris Road, Strelley (St12)

The Rose, Strelley (St13)

St Michaels Avenue, Strelley (St03)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/east_midlands-2103/lines/L4/233608637/8436865/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nottingham%20-%20Beechdale%20%5BLocallink%5D
https://moovitapp.com/
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DEast%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-l4-East_Midlands-2103-1832667-233608637-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2103&af_sub7=2103&deep_link_sub1=2103&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D233608637%26li%3D8436865%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D233608637%26li%3D8436865%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_L4_Nottingham%20-%20Beechdale%20%5BLocallink%5D_East%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_L4_Nottingham%20-%20Beechdale%20%5BLocallink%5D_East%20Midlands_View


Melbury Road, Strelley (St04)

Melford Crescent, Bilborough (Bi58a)

Gayton Close, Bilborough (Bi57)

Melbury Road, Bilborough (Bi97)

Hoylake Crescent, Bilborough (Bi55a)

Darnhall Crescent, Bilborough (Bi60)

Darnhall Crescent, Bilborough (Bi07)

Bracebridge Drive Shops, Bilborough (Bi08)

Burnside Green, Bilborough (Bi09)

Staverton Road, Bilborough (Bi89)

Hall View Drive, Bilborough (Bi82)

Clether Road, Bilborough (Bi71)

Moorhouse Road, Bilborough (Bi72)

Wingate Close, Glaisdale Drive Industrial Estate

(Bi73)

Wigman Road, Beechdale (Be47)

Ambergate Road, Beechdale (Be53)

Frampton Road, Beechdale (Be54)

Ranmere Road, Beechdale (Be19)

Falston Road, Beechdale (Be20)

Ambergate Road, Beechdale (Be21)

Kinross Crescent, Beechdale (Be22)

Bathurst Drive, Bilborough (Bi26)

Felstead Road, Bilborough (Bi27)

Enthorpe Street, Beechdale (Be04)

Redbourne Drive, Beechdale (Be05)

Beechdale Retail Park, Beechdale (Be06)

Vale Crescent, Ainsley Estate (Be59)

Ainsley Road, Ainsley Estate (Be57a)

Northdown Road Middle, Ainsley Estate (Be62)

Northdown Road, Ainsley Estate (Be38)

Holbeck Road, Ainsley Estate (Be39)

Aspley Lane, Ainsley Estate (Be40)



Direction: Beechdale

67 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

L4 bus Time Schedule

Beechdale Route Timetable:

Monday 10:35-14:35

Tuesday 10:35-14:35

Wednesday 10:35-14:35

Thursday 10:35-14:35

Friday 10:35-14:35

Saturday 10:35-14:35

Sunday Not Operational

L4 bus Info

Direction: Beechdale
Stops: 67
Trip Duration: 50 min
Line Summary:

Ascot Road, Aspley (As16)

Knighton Avenue, Radford (Ra43)

Hartley Road, Radford (Ra44)

Norton Street, Radford (Ra36)

Addington Road, Radford (Ra37)

Bentinck Road, Radford (Ra20)

Peveril Street, Radford (Ra21)

Boden Street, Radford (Ra22)

Newdigate Street, Radford (Ra23)

Canning Circus (CC11)

Talbot Street, Nottingham

Ntu City Campus, Nottingham

Victoria Centre, Nottingham

Victoria Centre, Nottingham

Mount Street, Nottingham

Cathedral, Nottingham

Canning Circus (Cc08)

Boden Street, Radford (Ra33)

Addington Road, Radford (Ra35)

Norton Street, Radford (Ra34)

Hartley Road, Radford (Ra39)

Knighton Avenue, Radford (Ra40)

Alfreton Road, Radford (Ra41)

Chadwick Road, Bobbers Mill (Ra32)

Ascot Road, Aspley (As17)

Aspley Lane, Ainsley Estate (Be35)

Holbeck Road, Ainsley Estate (Be36)

Northdown Road, Ainsley Estate (Be37)

Northdown Road Middle, Ainsley Estate (Be62a)

https://moovitapp.com/tripplan/east_midlands-2103/lines/L4/233608637/8436776/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Nottingham%20-%20Beechdale%20%5BLocallink%5D


Ainsley Road, Ainsley Estate (Be57)

Vale Crescent, Ainsley Estate (Be60)

Beechdale Retail Park, Beechdale (Be01)

Redbourne Drive, Beechdale (Be02)

Enthorpe Street, Beechdale (Be03)

Felstead Road, Bilborough (Bi01)

Bathurst Drive, Bilborough (Bi02)

Kinross Crescent, Beechdale (Be23)

Ambergate Road, Beechdale (Be24)

Falston Road, Beechdale (Be25)

Ranmere Road, Beechdale (Be26)

Frampton Road, Beechdale (Be55)

Ambergate Road, Beechdale (Be56)

Wigman Road, Beechdale (Be43)

Monkton Drive, Bilborough (Bi65)

Wingate Close, Glaisdale Drive Industrial Estate
(Bi66)

Moorhouse Road, Bilborough (Bi67)

Clether Road, Bilborough (Bi68)

Hall View Drive, Bilborough (Bi69)

Staverton Road, Bilborough (Bi96)

Burnside Green, Bilborough (Bi19)

Burnside Green, Bilborough (Bi87)

Bracebridge Drive Shops, Bilborough (Bi20)

Darnhall Crescent, Bilborough (Bi60a)

Hoylake Crescent, Bilborough (Bi55)

Cairncross Road, Bilborough (Bi59)

Hornchurch Road, Bilborough (Bi56)

Melford Road, Bilborough (Bi58)

Melbury Road, Strelley (St14)

The Rose, Strelley (St08)

Morris Road, Strelley (St09)

Barwell Drive, Strelley (St15)



L4 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in East Midlands.

© 2025 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Lancaster Way, Strelley (St16)

Cranwell Road, Strelley (St17)

Prestwick Close, Strelley (St18)

Strelley Club, Strelley (St19x)

Calverton Drive, Strelley (St25)

Tangmere Crescent, Strelley (St21)

Honiton Road, Broxtowe Estate (St22)

Helston Drive, Strelley (St06)

Bradfield Road, Strelley (St07)

Beechdale Road Top, Beechdale (Be12)

Fircroft Avenue, Beechdale (Be13)

Highwood Avenue, Beechdale (Be14)

Denewood Crescent, Beechdale (Be15)

Kingsbury Drive, Beechdale (Be16)

Trinity School, Beechdale

Indoor Bowls, Beechdale (Be17)

Beechdale Road, Beechdale (Be18)

Ranmere Road, Beechdale (Be19)

Falston Road, Beechdale (Be20)


